
DEPARTMENT OF RADIOLOGY 

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE - JANUARY 2026 (08:00 a.m. to 09:00 a.m.) 
 

All morning sessions including ‘exam going PG case presentation’ and ‘interesting case discussion’ will be 

held in the basement seminar room. 

DATE DAY PARTICULAR SPEAKER MODERATOR 

01-01-2026 Thursday HOLIDAY  

02-01-2026 Friday Production of X-Rays Dr. Velmurugan Dr. Surjii  

03-01-2026 Saturday Interesting Case Presentation Second Year Dr. Mithun Raj 

04-01-2026 SUNDAY 

05-01-2026 Monday Journal Club Dr. Praveen Dr. Prithigaa 

06-01-2026 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Angel Dr. Micheal  

07-01-2026 Wednesday PULMONARY MEDICINE – RADIOLOGY MEETING 

08-01-2026 Thursday Weekly Case Presentation All PGs Dr. Manjunath 

09-01-2026 Friday Journal Club Dr. Malathy Dr. Joseph  

10-01-2026 Saturday Interesting Case Presentation Second Year Dr. Mithun Raj  

11-01-2026 SUNDAY 

12-01-2026 Monday Imaging of Gastric Malignancy Dr. Sam Dr. Prithigaa  

13-01-2026 Tuesday Imaging & Interventions in GI Hemorrhage Dr. Beena Dr. Manjunath 

14-01-2026 Wednesday PULMONARY MEDICINE – RADIOLOGY MEETING 

15-01-2026 Thursday HOLIDAY 

16-01-2026 Friday HOLIDAY 

17-01-2026 Saturday Interaction of X-Rays with matters Dr. Velmurugan Dr. Micheal 

18-01-2026 SUNDAY  

19-01-2026 Monday Imaging in Colorectal Carcinoma Dr. Malathy Dr. Surjii 

20-01-2026 Tuesday Imaging in IBD & Ischemic Bowel Disease Dr. Praveen Dr. Joseph 

21-01-2026 Wednesday PULMONARY MEDICINE – RADIOLOGY MEETING 

22-01-2026 Thursday Weekly Case Presentation All PGs Dr. Surjii 

23-01-2026 Friday Journal Club Dr. Beena Dr. Prithigaa 

24-01-2026 Saturday Interesting Case Presentation Second Year Dr. Mithun Raj 

25-01-2026 SUNDAY  

26-01-2026 Monday HOLIDAY 

27-01-2026 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Sam Dr. Joseph 

28-01-2026 Wednesday PULMONARY MEDICINE – RADIOLOGY MEETING 

29-01-2026 Thursday Weekly Case Presentation All PGs Dr. Manjunath 

30-01-2026 Friday Imaging in Small Bowel Tumors Dr. Angel Dr. Surjii 

31-01-2026 Saturday Interesting Case Presentation Third Year Dr. Micheal 

 If Pulmonary medicine – Radiology meeting is not there, interesting case presentation will be done 

 Show the PowerPoint presentations of Academic & Journal topics at least 2 days prior to the date of 

presentation to the respective moderators 

 Radiology - Medicine Meet - Every 2nd Thursday of the Month 

 Radiology - Surgery - Pathology Meet - Every 3rd Week of the Month 

 

Dr. A. Umamageswari 

Professor & HOD 

Department of Radiodiagnosis 
 


